	TION REQUESTING CER PURSUANT TO OHIO RE (Dollar amount of revenue g	VISED CODI	E SECTION 57	05.03	
WHEREAS, the					ont County,
Governing body Ohio, determines that it is necessa					
			,		
WHEREAS, before seeking to			Portion of	Political Subdivision (authorized to vo	te on issue)
the Governing Body					
5705.03 of the Ohio Revised Cod	le, submitted for theGe	neral, Primary, S	election	held on Date of Electio	 n
THEREFORE, BE IT RESOI	LVED, by the	Governing Body	of	Political Subdivision	,
Belmont County, Ohio, that the Bel					
1. The total current tax valuation				U .	
2. The dollar amount of revenue t					
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVE	D that the purpose of the	e tax 1s			
And is for, being fit	rst levied in vcz year	,	first collected	in calendar year	,
Number of years or continuing period of time (C and appearing on the tax list for the	CPT)				
and appearing on the tax not for the					
Such tax is authorized to be submitt	ted to a vote of the elect	ors of the			pursuant
	he Ohio Revised Code, a				e)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ORC Section Portion of Political Subdivision (upon which tax	pursuant to S	lection	ORC Section	of the Ohio Revised Co	ode and
which shall be(Describe the levy, such as:	an additional levy a renewal of	an existing tax	replacement of an	List any othe	r county into
which this subdivision overlaps:		an existing tax, a		existing tax, etc.)	
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVE	CD that the Belmont Cou	nty Auditor	is requested to	issue the certification wit	hin ten
days after receiving this Resolution.					
	seconded the moti				
				votec	
				voted	
Having received the required two	o-thirds majority, the R				
Adopted on date:	0		-		
-					
	FISCAL OFFIC				
I,	of	Dolition Cut J	ivision	, Belmont County, (Ohio, certify
this Name of Fiscal Officer or Clerk Resolution to be a true and correct					
					nd recorded
				Belmont County, Ohio, an	14 10001404
in the official record of proceeding	s of the meeting held on				

RESOLUTION OF NECESSITY